PLAYOFF
PLAYOFF
PLAYOFF

PLAYOFF
PLAYOFF

PLAYOFF

PLAYOFF
PLAYOFF
PLAYOFF
PLAYOFF

Decemebr 7th, 2025 (PLAYOFFS)

10:00 AM

Minor Royals (1)

VS

Minor Dream (4)

11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

Minor Mystics (2)

Junior Lakers (1)

VS

VS

Minor Sparks (3)

Junior Cavs (4)

8:00 PM

Junior Warriors (2)

VS

Junior Knicks (3)




