



## Decemebr 7th, 2025 (PLAYOFFS)

PLAYOFF	10:00 AM	Minor Royals (1)	vs	Minor Dream (4)
PLAYOFF	11:00 AM	Minor Mystics (2)	vs	Minor Sparks (3)
PLAYOFF	11:45 AM	Rookies Lakers (1)	vs	Rookies Warriors (4)
	12:30 PM	Rookie Hornets	vs	Rookies Knicks
PLAYOFF	1:15 PM	Minors Warriors (2)	vs	Minors Bucks (3)
PLAYOFF	2:15 PM	Rookies Wolves (2)	vs	Rookie Bulls (3)
	3:00 PM	Minors Lakers	vs	Minors Bulls
PLAYOFF	3:45 PM	Minors Cavs (1)	vs	Minors Hornets (4)
	4:30 PM	Major Knicks	vs	Major Wolves
PLAYOFF	5:30 PM	Major Bucks (1)	vs	Major Bulls (4)
PLAYOFF	6:15 PM	Major Lakers (2)	vs	Major Warriors (3)
PLAYOFF	7:00 PM	Junior Lakers (1)	vs	Junior Cavs (4)
PLAYOFF	8:00 PM	Junior Warriors (2)	vs	Junior Knicks (3)